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. STATEMENT 13-05-2025

OF
- l l ACCOUNT
.a,ku,f?mw
Period From : 01-01-2025
To: 13-05-2025
Account No : 3011070061037501
Product Name : 107
Currency Name : GHS
Branch Code : 301
Branch Name CAPE COAST
Customer ID : 00610375 Customer Short Name: ARTHUR ROBERT
Customer Name . ARTHUR ROBERT
Customer Address : EGUAFO ABEM SNR HIGH
P.0.BOX 240
Account Title ARTHUR ROBERT

" Branch Descriptiori Reference Value Date : Debits Credits Balance

31-01-2025 ACCOUNT MAINTENANCE FEE 301CODTGHSL00001 01-02:-2025

"In-House Cheque Deposit 795106 From
Account Number 1161010005691901To .
Account Number

10-02-2025 | 301 3011070061037501°ADB  CH 795108 301LOCH250410009 10-02-2025 0.00 4,568.90 4,568.90
FROM PINACLE LIFE INSURANCE TO
ARTHUR ROBERT

itz oan Zrscis Withdeanal ARTHUR ROBERT 301CQWL250412085 10-02-2025 1,530.00 0.00 3,038.90
B S222NTMANTENANSE TiE 32 CODTERSLO0CT 0+.22.2005 23.47 0.00 3,015.43
iozzizs s ESANKING SERVICE FEE 301EBSPGHSLO0001 | 01-02-2025 | 7.00 0.00 3.008.43
111022025 301 VANGUARD LIFEFW000000011413 0009448250420417 11-02-2025 50.16 0.00 2,958.27
11022025 | 301 L 2001141 — 0009448250421526 11-02-2025 50.16 0.00 2,908.11
17-02-2025 | 301 ELEVY FEE adb376003109189682 ELMS | 10,00/ 17250482010 17-02-2025 25.00 " 0.00 2,883.11

1D:494916045912120239
0509585200,MoMo  Transfer of 2600"to
17-02-2025 | 301 233509585200.E-tevy Fee:25.0::RefID: 000UMIP250482085 17-02-2025 2,600.00 0.00 283.11
adb376003109189682 -233509585200
0509585200,MoMo  Transfer .of 2600 to
17-02-2025 | 301 233509585200.E-levy " Fee:25,0::RefiD: 000UMIP250482085 17-02-2025 10.00 0.00 273.11
adb376003109189682 2233509585200
0243581056,MoMo  Transfer of 220 to
17-02-2025 | 301 233243581056.E-levy Fee:0.0::RefiD: 000UMIP250482093 17-02-2025 220.00 0.00 53.11
adb216679708382875 -233243581056
0243581056,MoMo  Transfer of 220 to

17-02-2025 301 233243581056.E-levy Fee:0.0::RefID: 000UMIP250482093 17-02-2025 2.20 0.00 50.91
adb216679708382875 -233243581056

18-02-2025 | 301 VANGUARD LIFE FW000000011413 0009749250490485 18-02-2025 50.16 0.00 0.75

28-02-2025 301 DEBIT INTEREST 301CAINGHS000001 01-03-2025 0.35 0.00 0.40

28-02-2025 | 301 EBANKING SERVICE FEE 301EBSPGHSL00001 01-03-2025 0.40 0.00 0.00

 Oponing Balance -

Total Debit Amt 4,570.43
Total Credit Amt ; 4,568.90

“ Closing Balance
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